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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Palatine (H.S.) 33.5000 33.3250 33.8000 35.8250 0.2000 136.2500
2 Rolling Meadows 33.8000 34.9250 32.4250 34.8750 0.0000 136.0250
3 Evanston (Twp.) 33.1500 32.0000 30.9750 33.2750 0.0000 129.4000
4 Des Plaines (Maine West) 30.6750 25.6500 27.2250 27.3500 0.0000 110.9000
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Jolee Waddington Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 9.1250 9.1750 9.2250 8.9813 35.9250 15609
2 Caitlin Widawski Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.7250 8.8000 8.8750 9.2000 8.9000 35.6000 15708
3 Brooklynn Hextall Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.4000 9.4000 8.3250 9.1500 8.8188 35.2750 15707
4 Ella Eovaldi So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.7750 9.0000 8.2750 8.8250 8.7188 34.8750 15504
5 Riley Strahl Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.2250 9.3000 8.0000 9.1750 8.6750 34.7000 15613
6 Anna Brancato Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.2500 8.2250 7.8000 8.4250 8.1750 32.7000 15706
7 Leah Bellof Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.5750 6.3250 8.3750 9.0250 8.0750 32.3000 15611
8 Emma Conners Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.0000 8.5000 7.4250 7.8000 7.9313 31.7250 15709
9 Tait Hansen So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.4250 7.1500 7.2000 7.9750 7.6875 30.7500 15508

10 Lilly Bain Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.0750 6.3750 7.1000 7.7000 7.3125 29.2500 15407
11 Madison Story So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.8000 6.9500 6.9250 6.9000 7.1438 28.5750 15408
12 Julia Zielinski Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.5500 7.1000 6.2750 6.6500 6.8938 27.5750 15406
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.
1 Ella Eovaldi So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.7750 15504
2 Caitlin Widawski Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 15708
3 Leah Bellof Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5750 15611
4 Angelica Brancato So. Rolling Meadows 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4250 15701
4 Tait Hansen So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4250 15508
6 Jolee Waddington Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 15609
6 Brooklynn Hextall Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 15707
8 Kaitlyn Gawaluch So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.4000 7.4500 0.0000 8.3500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 15606
9 Anna Brancato Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 15706

10 Riley Strahl Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.2250 15613
11 Kira Bernier Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.2000 15610
11 Rachael Rubin So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 15507
13 Lilly Bain Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.9500 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0750 15407
14 Emma Conners Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 15709
15 Madison Story So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.6500 7.9500 0.0000 7.3000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8000 15408
16 Sarah Polley Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7500 15509
17 Julia Zielinski Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 15406
18 Susannah Bailey Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.4500 15510
19 Theresa Palmeri Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 15409
20 Gisele Mansour Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15405
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Brooklynn Hextall Sr. Rolling Meadows 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4000 15707
2 Riley Strahl Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 15613
3 Jolee Waddington Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 15609
4 Ella Eovaldi So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 15504
5 Caitlin Widawski Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 15708
6 Emma Conners Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 15709
6 Susannah Bailey Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 15510
8 Anna Brancato Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2250 15706
9 Angelica Brancato So. Rolling Meadows 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 15701

10 Emily Ziemba Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 15614
11 Elise Goulding Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 15511
12 Tait Hansen So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 15508
13 Julia Zielinski Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 15406
14 Kayla Lathouris Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.9000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0500 15615
15 Madison Story So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 15408
16 Mymy Nguyen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0000 6.7500 0.0000 6.8750 15506
17 Lilly Bain Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.3500 6.4000 0.0000 6.3750 15407
18 Leah Bellof Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.4500 6.2000 0.0000 6.3250 15611
19 Theresa Palmeri Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 5.0000 5.4500 0.0000 5.2250 15409
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Jolee Waddington Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.0500 9.3000 0.0000 9.1750 15609
2 Caitlin Widawski Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 15708
3 Leah Bellof Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3750 15611
4 Brooklynn Hextall Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3250 15707
5 Ella Eovaldi So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 15504
6 Kira Bernier Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 15610
7 Rachael Rubin So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 15507
8 Riley Strahl Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1500 7.8500 0.0000 8.0000 15613
9 Anna Brancato Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 15706

10 Emily Ziemba Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.9000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7750 15614
11 Emma Conners Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.6000 7.2500 0.0000 7.4250 15709
12 Mymy Nguyen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.4000 7.2500 0.0000 7.3250 15506
13 Gianna Pastorello So. Rolling Meadows 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 15710
14 Tait Hansen So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 15508
15 Lilly Bain Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 15407
16 Madison Story So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.9500 6.9000 0.0000 6.9250 15408
17 Gisele Mansour Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 15405
18 Theresa Palmeri Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.8000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5500 15409
19 Fiona Koehler Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 15505
20 Julia Zielinski Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.4500 6.1000 0.0000 6.2750 15406
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Jolee Waddington Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2250 15609
2 Caitlin Widawski Sr. Rolling Meadows 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2000 15708
3 Riley Strahl Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 15613
4 Brooklynn Hextall Sr. Rolling Meadows 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 15707
5 Leah Bellof Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 15611
6 Ella Eovaldi So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 15504
7 Rachael Rubin So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 15507
8 Anna Brancato Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4250 15706
9 Madde Weber Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 15607

10 Gianna Pastorello So. Rolling Meadows 8.0500 8.1500 0.0000 8.1000 15710
11 Kira Bernier Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 15610
12 Tait Hansen So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9750 15508
13 Emma Conners Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 15709
14 Mymy Nguyen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 15506
14 Lilly Bain Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 15407
16 Sarah Polley Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 15509
17 Madison Story So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 15408
18 Julia Zielinski Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 15406
19 Gisele Mansour Fr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 15405


